
Date Time Subject Code Title Duration Start Time Finish time
Tuesday 07 May Morning Biology WBI11 01 Unit 1: Molecules, Diet, Transport and Health 1h 30m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Tuesday 07 May Afternoon Mathematics WME01 01 M1: Mechanics 1 1h 30m 12:30 PM 2:00 PM

Wednesday 08 May Morning Chemistry WCH11 01 Unit 1: Structure, Bonding and Introduction to Organic Chemistry 1h 30m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Thursday 09 May Morning Mathematics WMA11 01 P1: Pure Mathematics 1 1h 30m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Friday 10 May Morning Physics WPH11 01 Unit 1: Mechanics and Materials 1h 30m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM
Monday 13 May Morning Chemistry WCH12 01 Unit 2: Energetics, Group Chemistry, Halogenoalkanes and Alcohols 1h 30m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Tuesday 14 May Morning Mathematics WMA12 01 P2: Pure Mathematics 2 1h 30m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Wednesday 15 May Morning Physics WPH12 01 Unit 2: Waves and Electricity 1h 30m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Friday 17 May Morning Biology WBI12 01 Unit 2: Cells, Development, Biodiversity and Conservation 1h 30m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Monday 20 May Morning Physics WPH13 01 Unit 3: Practical Skills in Physics I 1h 20m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Tuesday 21 May Morning Mathematics WST01 01 S1: Statistics 1 1h 30m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Wednesday 22 May Morning Biology WBI13 01 Unit 3: Practical Skills in Biology I 1h 20m 9:30 AM 10:50 AM

Friday 24 May Morning Chemistry WCH13 01 Unit 3: Practical Skills in Chemistry I 1h 20m 9:30 AM 10:50 AM

Monday 27 may Morning 2 hours 8:30 AM 10:30 AM

Tuesday 28 May Morning 2 hours 8:30 AM 10:30 AM

Thursday 30 May Morning Mathematics WMA13 01 P3: Pure Mathematics 3 1h 30m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Friday 31 May Morning Physics WPH14 01 Unit 4: Further Mechanics, Fields and Particles 1h 45m 9:30 AM 11:15 AM

Monday 03 June Morning Chemistry WCH15 01 Unit 5: Transition Metals and Organic Nitrogen Chemistry 1h 45m 9:30 AM 11:15 AM

Wednesday 05 June Morning Physics WPH15 01 Unit 5: Thermodynamics, Radiation, Oscillations and Cosmology 1h 45m 9:30 AM 11:15 AM

Thursday 06 June Morning Mathematics WMA14 01 P4: Pure Mathematics 4 1h 30m 9:30 AM 11:00 AM

Monday 10 June Morning Physics WPH16 01 Unit 6: Practical Skills in Physics II 1h 20m 9:30 AM 10:50 AM

Friday 14 June Morning Chemistry WCH16 01 Unit 6: Practical Skills in Chemistry II 1h 20m 9:30 AM 10:50 AM

ADMINISTRATION

Religion (Ministry Exam) [Y11-Y13]

NOTE:

- Students will not be permitted to enter the examination hall unless they are wearing the school uniform and possess both the statement of entry 

and their original Emirates ID. 

- Students are required to be present in the examination hall at least 15 minutes prior to the start of the examination.

Arabic (Ministry Exam) [Y11-Y13]

APPROVED CENTRE

CENTRE TIMETABLE (JUNE 2024 - EDEXCEL EXAMINATIONS SERIES)

CENTRE NAME - AL ANSAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL SHARJAH

CENTRE NUMBER - 96627


